
Communiqué no. 281-3 November 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 3 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.075

71,464

10.081

71,421

1 255 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner

2 166 KENNY Jason GBR +0.148 +0.651

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.726

74,028

9.803

73,447

1 254 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED Winner Winner

2 164 CARLIN Jack GBR +0.052 +0.238

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.053

71,620

9.982

72,130

1 157 VIGIER Sebastien FRA Winner Winner

2 278 DMITRIEV Denis RUS +0.012 +0.009

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.191

70,651

9.997

72,022

1 92 BUCHLI Matthijs BCC Winner Winner

2 267 RUDYK Mateusz POL +0.065 +0.092

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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