ITISSOT UCI TRACK CYCLING WORLD CUP

Communiqué no. 28

MINSK BELARUS

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 3 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decide
				200m Time:	10.075	10.081	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	71,464	71,421	
	1	255	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	166	KENNY Jason	GBR	+0.148	+0.651	
				200m Time:	9.726	9.803	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	74,028	73,447	
	1	254	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	164	CARLIN Jack	GBR	+0.052	+0.238	
				200m Time:	10.053	9.982	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	71,620	72,130	
	1	157	VIGIER Sebastien	FRA	Winner	Winner	
	2	278	DMITRIEV Denis	RUS	+0.012	+0.009	
				200m Time:	10.191	9.997	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	70,651	72,022	
	1	92	BUCHLI Matthijs	BCC	Winner	Winner	
	2	267	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	+0.065	+0.092	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

Report Created SUN 3 NOV 2019 14:30

ORGANISER



TITLE SPONSOR









Page 1/1